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JEFFERSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
November 6, 2018 General

Official Election Results

Date: 11/13/2018
Time: 1:32:23 PM CST

Registered Voters 153,013 - Total Ballots 91,241 : 59.63%
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54 of 54 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

U.S. SENATOR

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

JOSH HAWLEY  (REP) 49,142 54.33%
CLAIRE McCASKILL  (DEM) 37,915 41.92%
JAPHETH CAMPBELL  (LIB) 1,207 1.33%
JO CRAIN  (GRN) 633 0.70%
CRAIG O'DEAR  (IND) 1,550 1.71%

90,447Total Votes

100.00%

STATE AUDITOR

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

SAUNDRA McDOWELL  (REP) 42,712 48.23%
NICOLE GALLOWAY  (DEM) 39,866 45.01%
SEAN O'TOOLE  (LIB) 2,256 2.55%
DON FITZ  (GRN) 777 0.88%
JACOB LUETKEMEYER  (CST) 2,957 3.34%

88,568Total Votes

100.00%

U.S. REP DIST 2

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 1

ANN WAGNER  (REP) 9,417 54.93%
CORT VanOSTRAN  (DEM) 7,219 42.11%
LARRY A. KIRK  (LIB) 328 1.91%
DAVID JUSTUS ARNOLD  (GRN) 179 1.04%

17,143Total Votes

100.00%

U.S. REP DIST 3

Number of Precincts 32
Precincts Reporting 32
Vote For 1

BLAINE LUETKEMEYER  (REP) 27,955 59.31%
KATY GEPPERT  (DEM) 17,746 37.65%
DONALD V. STOLLE  (LIB) 1,431 3.04%

47,132Total Votes

100.00%

U.S. REP DIST 8

Number of Precincts 24
Precincts Reporting 24
Vote For 1

JASON SMITH  (REP) 14,442 59.48%
KATHY ELLIS  (DEM) 9,361 38.55%
JONATHAN L. SHELL  (LIB) 477 1.96%

24,280Total Votes

100.00%

ST SENATOR DIST 22

Number of Precincts 42
Precincts Reporting 42
Vote For 1

PAUL WIELAND  (REP) 40,556 58.32%
ROBERT BUTLER  (DEM) 26,903 38.69%
RICHIE CAMDEN  (LIB) 2,078 2.99%

69,537Total Votes

100.00%

ST REP DIST 97

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 1

MARY ELIZABETH COLEMAN
(REP)

7,204 56.40%

MIKE REVIS  (DEM) 5,570 43.60%

12,774Total Votes

100.00%
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ST REP DIST 111

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15
Vote For 1

SHANE RODEN  (REP) 9,826 65.34%
PHOEBE OTTOMEYER  (DEM) 5,212 34.66%

15,038Total Votes

100.00%

ST REP DIST 112

Number of Precincts 17
Precincts Reporting 17
Vote For 1

ROB VESCOVO  (REP) 9,621 61.30%
BENJAMIN HAGIN  (DEM) 6,074 38.70%

15,695Total Votes

100.00%

ST REP DIST 113

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 1

DAN SHAUL  (REP) 7,940 56.52%
KAREN SETTLEMOIR-BERG
(DEM)

6,109 43.48%

14,049Total Votes

100.00%

ST REP DIST 114

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

BECKY RUTH  (REP) 9,664 67.64%
DENNIS McDONALD  (DEM) 4,624 32.36%

14,288Total Votes

100.00%

ST REP DIST 115

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

ELAINE FREEMAN GANNON
(REP)

6,671 100.00%

6,671Total Votes

100.00%

ST REP DIST 118

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

MIKE McGIRL  (REP) 5,336 62.19%
BARBARA MARCO  (DEM) 3,244 37.81%

8,580Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23, DIV 1

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

JOE RATHERT  (REP) 68,278 100.00%

68,278Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23, DIV 4

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

BRENDA STACEY  (REP) 51,210 59.88%
JACOB (JAKE) COSTELLO
(DEM)

34,313 40.12%

85,523Total Votes

100.00%
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CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23, DIV 5

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

VIC MELENBRINK  (REP) 66,743 100.00%

66,743Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23, DIV 6

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

TROY CARDONA  (REP) 67,530 100.00%

67,530Total Votes

100.00%

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 10

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

JEFFREY T. COLEMAN  (REP) 66,602 100.00%

66,602Total Votes

100.00%

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 11

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

ED PAGE  (REP) 66,466 100.00%

66,466Total Votes

100.00%

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 12

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

ANTONIO (TONY) MANANSALA
(REP)

66,168 100.00%

66,168Total Votes

100.00%

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 13

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

KATHERINE HARDY SENKEL
(REP)

66,080 100.00%

66,080Total Votes

100.00%

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 14

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

TIM MILLER  (REP) 66,245 100.00%

66,245Total Votes

100.00%

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 15

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

SHANNON RENEE DOUGHERTY
(REP)

66,285 100.00%

66,285Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT CLERK

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

MIKE REUTER  (REP) 49,999 58.06%
DOROTHY STAFFORD  (DEM) 36,124 41.94%

86,123Total Votes

100.00%
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COUNTY EXECUTIVE

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

DENNIS GANNON  (REP) 50,713 58.34%
JEFF ROORDA  (DEM) 36,220 41.66%

86,933Total Votes

100.00%

CO COUNCIL DIST 1

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

BRIAN HASKINS  (REP) 9,449 100.00%

9,449Total Votes

100.00%

CO COUNCIL DIST 3

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

PHIL HENDRICKSON  (REP) 6,290 53.79%
KRYSTAL HARGIS  (DEM) 5,404 46.21%

11,694Total Votes

100.00%

CO COUNCIL DIST 5

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

TRACEY PERRY  (REP) 7,834 60.87%
DAN DARIAN  (DEM) 5,035 39.13%

12,869Total Votes

100.00%

CO COUNCIL DIST 7

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

JIM TERRY  (REP) 7,331 59.38%
AMY JENNEWEIN  (DEM) 5,015 40.62%

12,346Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY CLERK

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

KEN WALLER  (REP) 44,819 51.51%
RANDY B. HOLMAN  (DEM) 42,190 48.49%

87,009Total Votes

100.00%

RECORDER OF DEEDS

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

DEBBIE "DUNNEGAN" WATERS
(REP)

50,794 58.82%

ERIN KASTEN  (DEM) 35,561 41.18%

86,355Total Votes

100.00%

COLLECTOR OF REVENUE

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

LISA "BREWER" SHORT  (REP) 41,681 47.29%
BETH MAHN  (DEM) 46,455 52.71%

88,136Total Votes

100.00%
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COUNTY AUDITOR

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

KRISTY L. APPRILL  (REP) 54,784 63.80%
CHARLES M. HUEY  (DEM) 31,089 36.20%

85,873Total Votes

100.00%

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54
Vote For 1

TRISHA C. STEFANSKI  (REP) 51,821 59.88%
TOM HOLLINGSWORTH  (DEM) 34,719 40.12%

86,540Total Votes

100.00%

RETAIN JUDGE W. BRENT POWELL SUPREME COURT

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 52,171 68.30%
NO 24,210 31.70%

76,381Total Votes

100.00%

RETAIN JUDGE MARY RHODES RUSSELL SUPREME
COURT

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 51,015 67.00%
NO 25,126 33.00%

76,141Total Votes

100.00%

RETAIN JUDGE COLLEEN DOLAN APPEALS COURT
EASTERN DIST

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 50,953 67.09%
NO 24,995 32.91%

75,948Total Votes

100.00%

RETAIN JUDGE LISA P. PAGE APPEALS COURT
EASTERN DIST

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 52,122 68.01%
NO 24,522 31.99%

76,644Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 52,858 60.06%
NO 35,157 39.94%

88,015Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 60,381 67.25%
NO 29,406 32.75%

89,787Total Votes

100.00%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 27,289 30.67%
NO 61,677 69.33%

88,966Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 45,795 54.22%
NO 38,668 45.78%

84,463Total Votes

100.00%

PROPOSITION B

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 52,910 59.22%
NO 36,431 40.78%

89,341Total Votes

100.00%

PROPOSITION C

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 38,834 43.71%
NO 50,010 56.29%

88,844Total Votes

100.00%

PROPOSITION D

Number of Precincts 54
Precincts Reporting 54

YES 37,571 42.15%
NO 51,574 57.85%

89,145Total Votes

100.00%

ROCK TOWNSHIP AMBULANCE DIST PROP

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20

YES 22,896 64.67%
NO 12,509 35.33%

35,405Total Votes

100.00%


